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Nombre de producteurs

Surfaces

Production

Valeur Récolte
(hors prime)

Rendement

Surface moyenne
par producteur

Prix Commercial moyen
(hors primes)

(ha) (tonnes) o (Kg/ha) e Eorocion
) Crop value ) Average area Average commercial price
Number of growers '?r:z;" P'CEEO‘:ICS‘)'O" (exce;()é S:Jobss)idies) (;;Li) per (gqurao)wer (exc(eéJ:rs(;l;l/J:;)iies)

Groupe | FLUE CURED 13 555 43 539,34 104 086,608 233 846 841 2 391 3,21
Groupe II LIGHT AIR CURED 9 965 14 087,38 38 283,113 80 125 328 2718 141
Groupe Il DARK AIR CURED 970 1 063,57 2 519,495 2706194 2 369 1,10
Groupe IV FIRE CURED 569 1647,51 2 810,571 11 300 625 1706 2,90
Groupe V, VI, VI VIl SUN CURED 52 500 34 350,00 47 713,000 166 296 740 1389 0,65

TOTAL 73 376 94 687,80 195 412,787 494 275 728 2 064 1,29




Nombre de producteurs
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Production (tonnes)

Rendement (kg/ha)
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Area (ha)

Production (tons)
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Average commercial price (€/kg)






Producteurs




Nombre de Producteurs Récolte/Crop 2013
Number of Growers

35 360

73 376 Nb

19 200
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Nombre de Producteurs Reécolte/Crop 2013
Number of Growers

52 500

73 376 Nb

13 555
9965
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| - FLUE CURED II- LIGHT AIR CURED il - DARK AIR CURED IV - FIRE CURED V...VIll - SUN CURED
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Surfaces (ha) Récolte/Crop 2013
Area (ha)

21600

20 500 94 688 ha
15985 15 561
9 540
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Surfaces (ha) Récolte/Crop 2013
Area (ha)
43 539

94 688 haA 34 350

14 087

1064 1648

| - FLUE CURED I - LIGHT AIR CURED Il - DARK AIR CURED IV - FIRE CURED V...VIil - SUN CURED




Surfaces (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Area (ha)

VYT 11 057

- I - Flue Cured

Bl 4353982 10 079
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Surfaces (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013

Area (ha)

3987
3965

i Il - Light Air Cured

) L] 74087 ha
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Surfaces (ha)

Area (ha)
1 064 ha
1 648 ha
i i1l - Dark Air
Ll IV - Fire cured
110 105
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Surfaces (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Area (ha)

V...VIIl - Sun Cured

34 350 ha

74
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Production Production

(tonnes) (tons)




Production (tonnes) Reécolte/Crop 2013

Production (tons) 49 770
y = 195413 t
35 600
31111 30 544
24 924
8 820 8 599
4 880
1051
114
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Production (tonnes) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Production (tons)
38 283

sy sy

| - FLUE CURED II- LIGHT AIRCURED il - DARK AIR CURED IV - FIRE CURED V...VIll - SUN CURED

104 087

47 713




Production (tonnes) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Production (tons) 29 106
26 594

- I - Flue Cured

104 087 t

7952

5802

8 000
4 600
244

9 637
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Production (tonnes) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Production (tons)

17 104

i Il - Light Air Cured

7 648

3 687 7 707
807
16 NIC
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Production (tonnes) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Production (tons)

2 051

i iIlIl - Dark Air

E IV - Fire Cured 1 509
2519t
2811t
760
365
263
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Production (tonnes) Récolte/Crop 2013
Production (tons)

V...VIIl - Sun Cured

47 713 t

L / L / £ y A / £ / L / L / L y 4 /
ALLEMAGNE BELGIQUE BULGARIE ESPAGNE  FRANCE GRECE HONGRIE ITALIE POLOGNE ROUMANIE  SUISSE

= 1] il =5 = 1l = 11 E3







Rendement

(kg/ha)




Rendement (kg/ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Yield (kg/ha)

3 556

- I - Flue Cured

3 231
2 888

2431

1988

2 488
2104
1761
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Rendement (kg/ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Yield (kg/ha)

4314
i Il - Light Air Cured

3060

2232
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Rendement (kg/ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Yield (kg/ha)

- iIIl - Dark Air Cured
E IV - Fire Cured

2791

2 665
2 545 2 505 2 491 2430
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Rendement (kg/ha) Récolte/Crop 2013
Yield (kg/ha)

V...VIIl - Sun Cured
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Surface Moyenne
par Producteur
(ha)

Average Area
per Grower
(ha)




Surface moyenne (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average area (ha)

13,33

5,14
4,64 4,60

3,58
2,15
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Surface moyenne (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013

Average area (ha)
2,90
1,41
1,10
0,65

| - FLUE CURED Il - LIGHT AIR CURED Il - DARK AIR CURED IV - FIRE CURED V...VIil - SUN CURED

3,21




Surface moyenne (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average area (ha)

66,67 bl 1 - Flue Cured

15,41

9,12

6,96 6,32

3.21
: 1.10
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Surface moyenne (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average area (ha)
2,22

2,22 213
i Il - Light Air Cured
1,61
1,49
1,15
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Surface moyenne (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average area (ha)

i iIiIl - Dark Air Cured

; IV - Fire Cured
5,08

4,07

1,98
1,13 1,02
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Surface moyenne (ha) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average area (ha)

V...VIIl - Sun Cured
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Prix
Commercial Moyen
(euros/kg)

Average Commercial
Price
(euros/kg)




Prix commercial moyen (euros/kg) Récolte/Crop 2013
Average commercial price (euros/kg) [ 1 - Fiue cured

2.87 273
2,41 v
’ 2,10
1,91
1,47
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Prix commercial moyen (euros/kg) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average commercial price (euros/kg) [ u - Light Air Cured

13,28
3,24

3,05
2,00
1,59
1,54 143
1,23
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Prix commercial moyen (euros/kg) Récolte/Crop 2013
Average commercial price (euros/kg) [ i1 . park Air Cured

; IV - Fire Cured
5,10

3,42
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Prix commercial moyen (euros/kg) Reécolte/Crop 2013
Average commercial price (euros/kg)

V...VIIl - Sun Cured
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